
2019004 GAUTENG EAST Seniors
Women's Doubles Over 30

Main Draw
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TSA820062
TSA820062
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A1

[1] Lisa VAN DER RIET

BYE

[1] Izelle TROSKIE
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4

TSA771039

TSA781044

TSA771039

TSA781044
GC
GC

Marie REID

Amy  NARUSE

Liechen REID

Patrycja PELKOWSKA 6-3, 6-1
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6

TSA851127
TSA851127

GC
GC

A3

[3/4] Sumari VILJOEN

BYE

[3/4] Estelle BESTER
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TSA830541
TSA830541

GC
GC

A4

BYE

Danielle MOFFAT
Sarah CUBITT

9

10

TSA720063
TSA720063

GC
GC

A5

Carmen SPENCE

BYE

Anthea HURLY

11

12
TSA770100
TSA770100

GN
GN

A6

BYE

[3/4] Marisa VAN DER LAAN
[3/4] Ilse GREYLING
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14

TSA811066

TSA851053

TSA811066

TSA851053

GE

FS

GE

FS

Delia AGLIOTTI

Marcelle ALBOROUGH

Elsabe MARAIS

Sumari MULLER 6-1, 6-2

15

16
TSA811058
TSA811058

GC
GC

A8

BYE

[2] Karyn HAMBRIDGE
[2] Rensia DE LANGE

[1] TROSKIE / VAN DER RIET

NARUSE / PELKOWSKA

6-0, 6-1

[3/4] BESTER / VILJOEN

CUBITT / MOFFAT

7-5, 7-5

HURLY / SPENCE

[3/4] GREYLING / VAN DER LAAN

6-3, 6-4

ALBOROUGH / MULLER

[2] DE LANGE / HAMBRIDGE

6-4, 6-2

[1] TROSKIE / VAN DER RIET

CUBITT / MOFFAT

6-0, 6-1

[3/4] GREYLING / VAN DER LAAN

[2] DE LANGE / HAMBRIDGE

4-6, 6-2, 10-8

[1] TROSKIE / VAN DER RIET

[2] DE LANGE / HAMBRIDGE

6-4, 6-4

[1] TROSKIE / VAN DER RIET

CUBITT / MOFFAT

[3/4] GREYLING / VAN DER LAAN6-4, 6-3

Position 3-4

[3] GREYLING / VAN DER LAAN

NARUSE / PELKOWSKA

[3/4] BESTER / VILJOEN 6-4, 6-2

HURLY / SPENCE

ALBOROUGH / MULLER 1-6, 6-3, 10-5

[3/4] BESTER / VILJOEN

HURLY / SPENCE

Walkover

Position 5-8

HURLY / SPENCE



NARUSE / PELKOWSKA

ALBOROUGH / MULLER 6-1, 6-2

Position 7-8

ALBOROUGH / MULLER

E1

BYE

REID / REID

E2

BYE

BYE

E3

BYE

BYE

E4

AGLIOTTI / MARAIS

BYE

E5

REID / REID

BYE

E6

BYE

AGLIOTTI / MARAIS

REID / REID

AGLIOTTI / MARAIS

6-4, 6-2

Position 9-16

AGLIOTTI / MARAIS

F1

BYE

BYE

Position 11-12

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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